
TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 

I , HEREBY, APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTS I N 0 
~-~'" 

DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

A._ ____ _ 

p _____ _ 

PROPERTY OWNER·------~ -------=::::......:SdZ.-.t:.a..LX.~l.4!.,l.__---=~~'....l.L..~::.....:::..L.:!'-1--~-----

ADDR Ess _ __c~~~b~~~~~~=----- -PHONE 7 6 a\ S 5= 6 b 
PROPERTY LOCATION: 'I 9'3 I 9 ~ 2.-

OCCUPANT ___________ ______ _ ___ _ _ __ PHONE __________ _ 

PERSON TO CONSTRUCT SYSTEM---~- ----- ---------------------

ADDRESS _ ____________ ________ ___ PHONE ___ _______ _ 

SIZE OF LOT _ __,dl.o=->:,:__,...,Ad'"""""-"""A"""4""'4 ... --".e;..Z-:_._ ___ __ ~--------TYPE 13LDG._,...c_u j7¥1.. / s2i;L..dh ...... ~ ... -~.J.L ... 1wrr.c«:.c ....... !....Al--
7~BER O;DROOM9 

IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE------~- --- ----- ------ -------

~ ~I J. ~>, "- . · · A ·: s1GNATURE oF APPLICANT ___L/__,A"-?~l_.(~--""'~"""""';L'.L_...,,..,.....,,_=-_.re.__c~""""· '"""""'""C,!e,...._ ___ ___________ _ ____ _ _ 

APPROVED BY ______________ F OR ___________ D AT,__ _________ _ 
(KI ND O F SY S TEM) 

REJECTED BY _ ____ ______ ____ FQR __________ QAT,__ _________ _ 
IKIN C OF S Y STEM) 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS _______________ DATE _ _ ____ _ ______ _ 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING _______ ________________ _ _ ___ _ 

THIS IS NOT A PERM T 
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INDICATE NORTH. - NAME ADJOINING PtOADWAY AS BASE LINE. 

PRE-WET TEST. 1" DROP 

DATE TEST NO. DEPTH START STOP START STOP TIME 
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SOIL AUGER FINDING, _________________ ~---------

TESTED BY _______________ ________________ _ 
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Hammond Park Ent~rie•e 
}46 Hungerford DriTe 
Rockville, Maryland 

Attentions Mr. Sydney Fishman 

Dear Mr. Fiehmans 

Auguat 8, 1969 

On June 20, 1969, Cal.Yin Milea and I ran percolation teete 
on your property at 2113 Scaggeville Road• Laurel, Maryland. The 
teats were exceptionally bad. It 1a impossible to install a workable 
sewage disposal system on this lot. However, you may install a sewage 
eyatem for the existing house, that will not make the sewage situation 
any worse. You may install a tile field with 600 aq. rt. bottom area 
2 ft. to 4 rt. deep in the back yard. It will not work, but no 
harm will be done, becaus e the existing sewage system is already 
overflowing. 

In your letter you mentioned something about deTelopment 
of the land. Thia land is, in general, very poor for pri'fate sewage 
disposal systems. Most of the percolation tests in this area will 
tail. 

Rlhjr 

Very ti-uly yours, 

Raymond Hodges, 
Sanitarian 



HAMMOND PARK ENTERPRISES 
LAND INVESTMENTS-DEVELOPERS 

s~XPEX~~x 346 Hungerford Drive 
11:S:®~~N~>l:l§Xi~ 

SYDNEY FISHMAN 

STANLEY D. FISHMAN 

ROCKVILLE , MARYLAND 

J!:~3'1;111:~ K~l)(QO< 

762-5566 

Howard County Health Department 
199 Court House Drive 
El I icott City, Maryland 21043 

Attention: Mr. Hodges 

July 29, 1969 

Re: Septic System - 2113 Scaggsvi I e Road, Laurel, Maryland 

Gentlemen: 

We would I ike to inquire about the required type of septic system 
for the above captioned property. During the month of June, 1969, 
several percolation tests were made by Calvin Mi !es of Fulton, Maryland, 
under the direction and supervision of Mr. Hodges of the Howard County 
Health Department . We would I ike to instal I a minimum type system as 
we plan to develop this land in the very near future. 

Please inform us as to the minimum type of system that would be 
acceptable tor this existing one bathroom house . 

Very truly yours, 

SF:dbf 


